

PROJECT ID: Lot 24 Block 194.04
 Township Of Hazlet Monmouth County, NJ
 SCOPE: Civil Works / Utilities



COMPANY INFORMATION: USA CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATING

CONTACT: +1 760 814 9551

E-MAIL ADDRESS: info@usaconstructionestimating.com

PHONE NUMBER:

Date:

ITEM #	DWG. #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	MATERIAL	LABOR	UNIT COST (Labor + Material)	TOTAL COST	TRADE COST
GENERAL REQUIREMENTS									
1		Supervision	1	LS			\$ -	\$ -	
2		Permits	1	LS			\$ -	\$ -	
3		Final Clean-up	1	LS			\$ -	\$ -	
4		Mobilization Costs	1	LS			\$ -	\$ -	
5		Project Overheads	1	LS			\$ -	\$ -	
6		Bonds	1	LS			\$ -	\$ -	
7		Temporary Control & Facilities	1	LS			\$ -	\$ -	
Subtotal (General Requirements)									\$0
DIVISION 02- SITE WORK/ EXISTING CONDITIONS									
Utilities									
8		Emergency Spillway OSC	1	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	
9		Utility Box	2	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	
10		Utility Pole	4	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	
Domestic Water Pipes & Fittings									
11		Water Hydrant	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	
12		Water Valve	4	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	
13	4	(8") Water Line	1096	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 19,728.00	
14		(4') Wide Trench For Water Main	444	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,440.00	
Storm Drainage									
15		Cleanout	4	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	
16		Inlet	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	
17		Type "B" Inlet	7	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	
18		(60" Dia) Storm Sewer Manhole	6	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	
19	4	(15") Reinforced Concrete Pipe	291	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,275.00	
20		(18") Reinforced Concrete Pipe	675	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,875.00	
21		(24") Perforated HDPE Line	151	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,775.00	
22		(8") DIP Storm Pipe	1504	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 27,072.00	
Sanitary Pipes & Structures									
23		(48" Dia) Sanitary Sewer Manhole	12	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 42,000.00	
24	4	Sanitary Sewer Line	549	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,588.00	
25		(8") Sanitary Sewer PVC Line	648	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 11,664.00	
Gas Fittings									
26	4.1	Gas Valve	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	
27	5	Gas Meter	3	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	
Electrical Work									
28		Electrical Meter	1	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
29	7	(24'-8" Or 27'-2" H.) Aluminum Pole W/ Standard Cobra Head (90 Watt Led) IES Type: III Lumens: 8500	4	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	
Subtotal (Site Work/ Existing Conditions)									\$190,367

PROJECT ID: Lot 24 Block 194.04
Township Of Hazlet Monmouth County, NJ
SCOPE: Civil Works / Utilities



COMPANY INFORMATION: USA CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATING

CONTACT: +1 760 814 9551

E-MAIL ADDRESS: info@usaconstructionestimating.com

PHONE NUMBER:

Date:

ITEM #	DWG. #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	MATERIAL	LABOR	UNIT COST (Labor + Material)	TOTAL COST	TRADE COST
SUBTOTAL									\$190,367.00
OVERHEAD			15%						\$28,555.05
INSURANCE			3%						\$5,711.01
CONTINGENCY			5%						\$9,518.35
TOTAL BASE BID									\$234,151.41

Note: